3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-08-01
06:55:36

2 2017-08-01
06:53:59

3 2017-07-10
08:34:03

BITCOIN
13wDLppUS2XRbolLw353BX3dsoCrwKAuPdz

0.00084131 BTC &
52.88 USD

0.00084131 BTC &
52.88 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

8a%a%eeb668a69b05744aeb - 0.00019902 BTC

87ct37091f8e3e4f79e3ef

f3bd8c38ba4933%6ea2l

9abefdeb266d585f1e353c - 0.00019800 BTC

158cl12a75fcaf2d42f2a7c

27f3aat68b5d73ebasbe

ob3dl6balbbeeef4led82b - 0.00020413 BTC

f4ct4ace503661c21fcdeSc

£1784de4f73e993097ea

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13wDLppU52XRboLw353BX3dsoCrwKAuPdz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a9a9ee668a69b05744ae687cf37091f8e3e4f79e3eff3bd8c38ba493396ea21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a9a9ee668a69b05744ae687cf37091f8e3e4f79e3eff3bd8c38ba493396ea21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a9a9ee668a69b05744ae687cf37091f8e3e4f79e3eff3bd8c38ba493396ea21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9abefdeb266d585f1e353c158c12a75fcaf2d42f2a7c27f3aaf68b5d73eba4be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9abefdeb266d585f1e353c158c12a75fcaf2d42f2a7c27f3aaf68b5d73eba4be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9abefdeb266d585f1e353c158c12a75fcaf2d42f2a7c27f3aaf68b5d73eba4be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3d166a1bbeeef41ed82bf4cf4ce503661c21fcde5cf1784de4f73e993097ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3d166a1bbeeef41ed82bf4cf4ce503661c21fcde5cf1784de4f73e993097ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b3d166a1bbeeef41ed82bf4cf4ce503661c21fcde5cf1784de4f73e993097ea

10

Date & time

2017-07-01
20:26:15

2017-06-21
05:19:59

2017-06-19
20:01:48

2015-11-13
20:06:32

2015-11-13
19:37:05

2015-11-05
23:40:56

2015-11-05
22:51:58

Transaction Id

0d25f58e90543108d4ff25

651368407f7300545279ce

f19cd8eead5263cd363f

a596a6c9294c15b088babf

c702c380f06bf8c358d814

6024d44ccbc2db687c938

e0d2523eee7b35bf9fee?5

21bca46775290f14cf1607

eb6c24854a7h1570eda4e

468909d6180033782f2edb

8a8ffablfed9c2b300b696

456aa375a21f14919fe2

35de8dcd026a02c681e448

3b267a9ad09f6438f2218d

05d95a9d8fd6a5174b98

071714890bf7a3elle027e

973ffcd4e52b7babc4s25b8

afb0d7a510780f816792

a2bh932ef7c5ad4a2a31531

4f8af45134afees3ads5lasd

afSbea8360a8274f0288

Amount

+ 0.00019800

+ 0.00019902

+ 0.00020413

- 0.00017137

+ 0.00017137

- 0.00006879

+ 0.00006879

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d25f58e90543108d4ff2565f368407f7300545279cef19cd8eead5263cd363f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d25f58e90543108d4ff2565f368407f7300545279cef19cd8eead5263cd363f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d25f58e90543108d4ff2565f368407f7300545279cef19cd8eead5263cd363f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a596a6c9294c15b088ba6fc702c380f06bf8c358d8146024d44cc6c2d687c938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a596a6c9294c15b088ba6fc702c380f06bf8c358d8146024d44cc6c2d687c938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a596a6c9294c15b088ba6fc702c380f06bf8c358d8146024d44cc6c2d687c938
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0d2523eee7b35bf9fee9521bca46775290f14cf1607e6c24854a7b1570eda4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0d2523eee7b35bf9fee9521bca46775290f14cf1607e6c24854a7b1570eda4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0d2523eee7b35bf9fee9521bca46775290f14cf1607e6c24854a7b1570eda4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/468909d6180033782f2ed68a8ffa61fed9c2b300b696456aa375a21f14919fe2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/468909d6180033782f2ed68a8ffa61fed9c2b300b696456aa375a21f14919fe2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/468909d6180033782f2ed68a8ffa61fed9c2b300b696456aa375a21f14919fe2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35de8dcd026a02c681e4483b267a9ad09f6438f2218d05d95a9d8fd6a5174b98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35de8dcd026a02c681e4483b267a9ad09f6438f2218d05d95a9d8fd6a5174b98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35de8dcd026a02c681e4483b267a9ad09f6438f2218d05d95a9d8fd6a5174b98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/071714890bf7a3e11e027e973ffcd4e52b7ba6c425b8afb0d7a510780f816792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/071714890bf7a3e11e027e973ffcd4e52b7ba6c425b8afb0d7a510780f816792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/071714890bf7a3e11e027e973ffcd4e52b7ba6c425b8afb0d7a510780f816792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2b932ef7c5ad4a2a315314f8af45134afee43ad51a8af5bea8360a8274f0288
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2b932ef7c5ad4a2a315314f8af45134afee43ad51a8af5bea8360a8274f0288
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2b932ef7c5ad4a2a315314f8af45134afee43ad51a8af5bea8360a8274f0288

